偉詮電子股份有限公司
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
新竹市科學工業園區工業東九路24號2樓
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9th RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan
`
WT7525

 VCC I Power supply
 PGO O Power good output signal pin, open drain output
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package type  ORDERING INFORMATION
14–Pin Plastic DIP WT7525N140
14–Pin Plastic SOP WT7525S140
16–Pin Plastic DIP WT7525N160
16–Pin Plastic SOP WT7525S160
16–Pin Plastic DIP WT7525N161
16–Pin Plastic SOP WT7525S161
 WT7525
 Rev. 0.20
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.